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Login credentials

Sl.No District Login Password
1 Bagalkot bagalkot@dm.com baga#123
2 Bangalore Rural bangalorerural@dm.com bang#123
3 Bangalore urban bangaloreurban@dm.com bang#123
4 Belgaum belgaum@dm.com belg#123
5 Bellary bellary@dm.com bell#123
6 Bidar bidar@dm.com bida#123
7 Bijapur bijapur@dm.com bija#123
8 Chamarajanagar chamarajanagar@dm.com cham#123
9 Chikkaballapura chikkaballapura@dm.com chik#123

10 Chikmagalur chikmagalur@dm.com chik#123
11 Chitradurga chitradurga@dm.com chit#123
12 Dakshina Kannada dakshinakannada@dm.com daks#123
13 Davanagere davanagere@dm.com dava#123
14 Dharwad dharwad@dm.com dhar#123
15 Gadag gadag@dm.com gada#123
16 Hassan hassan@dm.com hass#123
17 Haveri haveri@dm.com have#123
18 Kalaburagi kalaburagi@dm.com kala#123
19 Kodagu kodagu@dm.com koda#123
20 Kolar kolar@dm.com kola#123
21 Koppal koppal@dm.com kopp#123
22 Mandya mandya@dm.com mand#123
23 Mysore mysore@dm.com myso#123
24 Raichur raichur@dm.com raic#123
25 Ramanagara ramanagara@dm.com rama#123
26 Shimoga shimoga@dm.com shim#123
27  |Tumkur tumkur@dm.com tumk#123
28  |Udupi udupi@dm.com udup#123
29 |Uttara Kannada uttarakannada@dm.com utta#123
30 |Yadgir yadgir@dm.com yadg#123
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